Integra® MicroFrance®
Stamm Skull Base
Instrument Set
The Stamm Skull Base Instrument Set is commonly used
by otolaryngologists and neurosurgeons in a combined
approach to transnasal endoscopic skull base surgery and
pituitary procedures. This set consists of 16 instruments,
including elevators, scissors, suctions, cup forceps, a

ENT surgeons to facilitate new techniques and improve patient outcomes.
*This set is only available in the US. If you are not in the US, please order the above items individually.
Ordering Information
Product Description Working
Length
Qty
MCEN320* Stamm Skull Base Instrument Set - 1
Set Includes:
MCEN328S Cup Forceps, Straight 155 mm 1
MCEN328U Cup Forceps, Up 155 mm 1
MCEN329 Hook, 90-Deg, Sharp 160 mm 1
MCEN330 Ball Seeker, 90-Deg 160 mm 1
MCEN344S Scissors, Bayonet, Straight, 5 mm Blades 155 mm 1
MCEN344U Scissors, Bayonet, 45-Deg, 5 mm Blades 155 mm 1
MCEN344V Scissors, Bayonet, Curved Left, 5 mm Blades 155 mm 1
MCEN345 Elevator, 2 mm Width 160 mm 1
MCEN346 Elevator, 4 mm Width 160 mm 1
MCEN347 Malleable Suction, Straight, Large 150 mm 1
MCEN348 Malleable Suction, Straight, Small 150 mm 1
MCEN349 Malleable Suction, Curved 150 mm 1
MCEN350 Suction Tube, Angulated, Curved Down 150 mm 1
MCEN351 Suction Tube, Angulated, Curved Up 150 mm 1
MCEN364 Bipolar Forceps, 45-Deg 140 mm 1
MCEN365 Bipolar Forceps, Bayonet, Straight 140 mm 1
MCOS10SC Instrument Tray, Two-Level
38.5 cm L x 25.6 cm W x 12.8 cm D
- 1
CP393 Bifurcated (Banana Plug) Bipolar Cable - 1